CadetNet

757.497.6200 | cba-va.org/CadetNet

2025-2026 Calendar (Updated 8.26.25)

August

September

October

November

December

January

February

March

April

25-28
29

23

10

13
16-24
20-24
23
24
31

11
20
24-28

12
22-31

1-2

15
19
22
23
26
30

16
17
21
27

24
26-31

Mon-Thu
Friday

Monday
Tuesday

Thursday
Friday

Monday
Thu-Fri
Mon-Fri
Thursday
Friday
Friday

Monday
Friday

Tuesday
Thursday
Mon - Fri

Friday
Mon-Fri

Thu-Fri
Monday
Thursday
Monday
Thursday
Friday
Monday
Friday

Monday
Tuesday
Saturday
Friday

Tuesday
Thu-Tue

Wednesday

CadetNet Virtual Orientation
First Day of School

Labor Day: School, Office & Extended Care Closed
Rosh Hashanah: School, Office & Extended Care Closed

Yom Kippur: School, Office & Extended Care Closed
Parent/Teacher Conferences: No School

Q1 Progress Reports Distributed

Indigenous Peoples’ Day: No School

Fall Scholastic Book Fair (on campus)

Homecoming Spirit Week

School Picture Day (on campus)

Fun Run @ VWU/Homecoming Tailgate @ CBA

Q1 Ends

Faculty Professional Development Day: No School

Q1 Report Cards Distributed

Veterans Day: No School

Schoolwide Parent Coffee with Dr. J: 8:15am (on campus)
Fall Break: No School

Q2 Progress Reports Distributed
Winter Break: No School

Winter Break: No School

Classes Resume

School Picture Make Up/Retake Day (on campus)
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day: No School
Extracurriculars Photo Day (on campus)

Q2 Ends

Teacher Workday: No School

Q2 Report Cards Distributed

Presidents Day: No School

Parent/Teacher Conferences: No School

30th Annual Auction & Gala, The Westin Virginia Beach Town Center
Q3 Progress Reports Distributed

Schoolwide Parent Coffee with Dr. J: 8:15am (on campus)
Spring Scholastic Book Fair (through April 3) (on campus)

2025-2026 Re-Enrollment Begins



1-3 Wed-Fri
2 Thursday

3-10  Fri-Fri
17 Fri
23 Thursday

May 4 Monday
15 Friday
22 Friday

CadetNet

757.497.6200 | cba-va.org/CadetNet
Spring Scholastic Book Fair (on campus)
Grandfriends Day/Spring Picnic/Half Day for Students (on campus)
Q3 Ends
Spring Break: No School
Q3 Report Cards
Creative Arts Festival: 2:30pm (on campus)

2025-2026 Re-Enrollment Contracts Due
Teacher Workday: No School

Q4 Progress Reports Distributed

Last Day of Instruction

Dates and times are subject to change based on the needs of our community.



