

2025-2026 Calendar (Updated 8.26.25)

August		Mon-Thu	CadetNet Virtual Orientation
	29	Friday	First Day of School
September	1	Monday	Labor Day: School, Office & Extended Care Closed
	23	Tuesday	Rosh Hashanah: School, Office & Extended Care Closed
October	2	Thursday	Yom Kippur: School, Office & Extended Care Closed
	10	Friday	Parent/Teacher Conferences: No School
	13	Monday	Q1 Progress Reports Distributed Indigenous Peoples' Day: No School
	16-24	•	Fall Scholastic Book Fair (on campus)
	20-24	Mon-Fri	Homecoming Spirit Week
	23	Thursday	School Picture Day (on campus)
	24	Friday	Fun Run @ VWU/Homecoming Tailgate @ CBA
	31	Friday	Q1 Ends
November	3	Monday	Faculty Professional Development Day: No School
	7	Friday	Q1 Report Cards Distributed
	11	Tuesday	Veterans Day: No School
	20	Thursday	Schoolwide Parent Coffee with Dr. J: 8:15am (on campus)
	24-28	Mon - Fri	Fall Break: No School
December	12	Friday	Q2 Progress Reports Distributed
	22-31	Mon-Fri	Winter Break: No School
			Winter Breek, No Cobool
January	1-2	Thu-Fri	Winter Break: No School
January	5	Monday	Classes Resume
January	5 15	Monday Thursday	Classes Resume School Picture Make Up/Retake Day (on campus)
January	5 15 19	Monday Thursday Monday	Classes Resume School Picture Make Up/Retake Day (on campus) Martin Luther King, Jr. Day: No School
January	5 15 19 22	Monday Thursday Monday Thursday	Classes Resume School Picture Make Up/Retake Day (on campus) Martin Luther King, Jr. Day: No School Extracurriculars Photo Day (on campus)
January	5 15 19 22 23	Monday Thursday Monday Thursday Friday	Classes Resume School Picture Make Up/Retake Day (on campus) Martin Luther King, Jr. Day: No School Extracurriculars Photo Day (on campus) Q2 Ends
January	5 15 19 22 23 26	Monday Thursday Monday Thursday Friday Monday	Classes Resume School Picture Make Up/Retake Day (on campus) Martin Luther King, Jr. Day: No School Extracurriculars Photo Day (on campus) Q2 Ends Teacher Workday: No School
January	5 15 19 22 23	Monday Thursday Monday Thursday Friday	Classes Resume School Picture Make Up/Retake Day (on campus) Martin Luther King, Jr. Day: No School Extracurriculars Photo Day (on campus) Q2 Ends Teacher Workday: No School Q2 Report Cards Distributed
January	5 15 19 22 23 26 30	Monday Thursday Monday Thursday Friday Monday Friday	Classes Resume School Picture Make Up/Retake Day (on campus) Martin Luther King, Jr. Day: No School Extracurriculars Photo Day (on campus) Q2 Ends Teacher Workday: No School Q2 Report Cards Distributed Presidents Day: No School
	5 15 19 22 23 26 30 16 17	Monday Thursday Monday Friday Monday Friday Monday Triday Monday	Classes Resume School Picture Make Up/Retake Day (on campus) Martin Luther King, Jr. Day: No School Extracurriculars Photo Day (on campus) Q2 Ends Teacher Workday: No School Q2 Report Cards Distributed Presidents Day: No School Parent/Teacher Conferences: No School
	5 15 19 22 23 26 30 16 17 21	Monday Thursday Monday Friday Monday Friday Monday Tuesday Saturday	Classes Resume School Picture Make Up/Retake Day (on campus) Martin Luther King, Jr. Day: No School Extracurriculars Photo Day (on campus) Q2 Ends Teacher Workday: No School Q2 Report Cards Distributed Presidents Day: No School Parent/Teacher Conferences: No School 30th Annual Auction & Gala, The Westin Virginia Beach Town Center
	5 15 19 22 23 26 30 16 17	Monday Thursday Monday Friday Monday Friday Monday Triday Monday	Classes Resume School Picture Make Up/Retake Day (on campus) Martin Luther King, Jr. Day: No School Extracurriculars Photo Day (on campus) Q2 Ends Teacher Workday: No School Q2 Report Cards Distributed Presidents Day: No School Parent/Teacher Conferences: No School
	5 15 19 22 23 26 30 16 17 21	Monday Thursday Monday Friday Monday Friday Monday Tuesday Saturday	Classes Resume School Picture Make Up/Retake Day (on campus) Martin Luther King, Jr. Day: No School Extracurriculars Photo Day (on campus) Q2 Ends Teacher Workday: No School Q2 Report Cards Distributed Presidents Day: No School Parent/Teacher Conferences: No School 30th Annual Auction & Gala, The Westin Virginia Beach Town Center
February	5 15 19 22 23 26 30 16 17 21 27	Monday Thursday Monday Friday Monday Friday Monday Tuesday Saturday Friday	Classes Resume School Picture Make Up/Retake Day (on campus) Martin Luther King, Jr. Day: No School Extracurriculars Photo Day (on campus) Q2 Ends Teacher Workday: No School Q2 Report Cards Distributed Presidents Day: No School Parent/Teacher Conferences: No School 30th Annual Auction & Gala, The Westin Virginia Beach Town Center Q3 Progress Reports Distributed



	1-3	Wed-Fri	Spring Scholastic Book Fair (on campus)
	2	Thursday	Grandfriends Day/Spring Picnic/Half Day for Students (on campus)
			Q3 Ends
	3-10	Fri-Fri	Spring Break: No School
	17	Fri	Q3 Report Cards
	23	Thursday	Creative Arts Festival: 2:30pm (on campus)
May	4	Monday	2025-2026 Re-Enrollment Contracts Due
	15	Friday	Teacher Workday: No School
			Q4 Progress Reports Distributed
	22	Friday	Last Day of Instruction

Dates and times are subject to change based on the needs of our community.